
HAND DRYER

JetTowel.ca

Remarkably quiet and efficient

Jet Towel Smart
Compact but powerful

Jet Towel Slim
Dual-jet flagship model
Now even quieter at 56dB!

Remarkably quiet and efficient



Innovating the modern hand dryer since 1993

MEM-202503-E © 2025 Mitsubishi Electric Sales Canada Inc. All rights reserved. Mitsubishi Electric reserves the right to modify the design of its products, their characteristics 
and the information contained in this literature. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Mitsubishi Electric, and the three diamond logo are registered trademarks 
of Mitsubishi Electric Corporation.  Used with permission.

Contact your local Mitsubishi Electric sales office for details.

The Jet Towel Smart can be specially colour-customized for large 
orders. Your logo can also be added to the unit for a unique look - 
A great way to promote your business.

Restaurant
Chains

Corporate
Use

Customizable Options

UniversitiesSports teams
/stadiums

Retail
Stores

● High-speed drying with low energy use and quiet operation
● Robust, tamper-resistant body
● Quick 0.1 second response improves user experience

Jet Towel Smart

9s

10s

62dB

1020W

730W

Drying time*1

Noise*2

Wattage

Hygienic features

Safety features

Size (W × H × D)

Weight

Heater on

Heater off

Heater on

Heater off

●NSF 169 Certification ●Antibacterial resin ●Alcohol-cleanable

●Thermal fuse ●Current fuse

250 × 290 × 160mm

Jet Towel Smart (with heater)
JT-S1AP

5kg

*1 Time needed to reduce remaining water to 50mg or less per hand (in-house study).
*2 Measurements made in anechoic chamber at a distance of 2m.

Jet Towel Slim
● Amazingly quiet at 56dB!*2 2dB less than previous model
● Stronger front and back panels for greater impact resistance
● Optional high-grade filter available High power

9-11s

11-13s

59dB

1250W

730W

Drying time*1

Noise*2

Wattage

Hygienic features

Safety features

Size (W × H × D)

Weight

Heater on

Heater off

Heater on

Heater off

●NSF 169 Certification ●Antibacterial resin ●Alcohol-cleanable

●Thermal fuse ●Current fuse

300 × 670 × 219mm

11kg

Jet Towel Slim (with heater)
JT-SB116JH2

Standard

11-13s

13-15s

56dB

1070W

570W

*1 Time needed to reduce remaining water to 50mg or less per hand (in-house study).
*2 Measurements made in anechoic chamber at a distance of 2m.


