





## Innovating the modern hand dryer since 1993

## **Jet Towel Slim**

- Amazingly quiet at 56dB!\*2 2dB less than previous model
- Stronger front and back panels for greater impact resistance
- Optional high-grade filter available





		Jet Towel Slim (with heater) JT-SB116JH2	
		High power	Standard
Drying time*1	Heater on	9-11s	11-13s
	Heater off	11-13s	13-15s
Noise*2		59dB	56dB
Wattage	Heater on	1250W	1070W
	Heater off	730W	570W
Hygienic features		•NSF 169 Certification •Antibacterial resin •Alcohol-cleanable	
Safety features		•Thermal fuse •Current fuse	
Size (W $\times$ H $\times$ D)		300 × 670 × 219mm	
Weight		11kg	

 $<sup>^{\</sup>star}1$  Time needed to reduce remaining water to 50mg or less per hand (in-house study).  $^{\star}2$  Measurements made in anechoic chamber at a distance of 2m.

## **Jet Towel Smart**

- High-speed drying with low energy use and quiet operation
- Robust, tamper-resistant body
- Quick 0.1 second response improves user experience





	Jet Towel Smart (with heater) JT-S1AP	
Heater on	9s	
Heater off	10s	
	62dB	
Heater on	1020W	
Heater off	730W	
ures	•NSF 169 Certification •Antibacterial resin •Alcohol-cleanable	
s	•Thermal fuse •Current fuse	
D)	250 × 290 × 160mm	
	5kg	
	Heater off Heater on Heater off ures	

<sup>\*1</sup> Time needed to reduce remaining water to 50mg or less per hand (in-house study).











## **Customizable Options**

The Jet Towel Smart can be specially colour-customized for large orders. Your logo can also be added to the unit for a unique look -A great way to promote your business.

Contact your local Mitsubishi Electric sales office for details.













<sup>\*2</sup> Measurements made in anechoic chamber at a distance of 2m.